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Darin Simon Scales

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Darin Simon Scales
Postcode

Date of birth September 1967

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALG CATERING LIMITED
DARICOM LIMITED

CYBOW APP LIMITED
GAMBASUK LIMITED

JUDSON CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GENIE ENGINEERING LIMITED
SPLURGE MEDIA LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13407376
11202914
11002279
10765510
10761748
10663509
08737782

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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919484460

British

919484460

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/11/2021
13/02/2018
09/10/2017
11/05/2017
09/05/2017
16/03/2017
06/02/2015

Director
Director

16/10/2017 Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



